Leonard Cohen Event Budapest 2018 — Program

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Fitness/Activity
Music
Fun/challenge
Chat

sleeping in

Light

sleeping in

Saturday
Morning Yoga

Guided City
Walk

Easy
Trekking/Nordi
¢ Walking tour

Sunday

Morning Yoga

trekking/Nordic
Walking tour
for the early
risers

Guided City
Walk

Open Mic Soundcheck
(open from 11:30)

time to catch your breath and grab a bite

Boat cruising

Scavenger Hunt

Open Mic Soundcheck

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Registration
Early Bird

Registration
(soundcheck)

Open Mic Concert

(soundcheck) time for a dinner

Leonard Cohen concert Screening
“A day on the green”, Centennial Vineyards
Bowral, Australia, February 1, 2009

(soundcheck from 18:15)

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00 -

Opening by Lord Mickey

So nice to see (soundcheck)

GeeGee Kettel

Beckboe & Tamas Széll

you all again Janosy Trio

(soundcheck) how about a drink in the bar?

(soundcheck) dinner time

©

(soundcheck)

Sy Mallory Chipman

MUSIC

SINGING Janerik Lundqvist

Sabbathsong Klezmer Band

Mariann Falusi with the Peter Sarik Trio ft.

Fegya Javori

DRINKING CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-D

RINKING

CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-DRINKING

CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-DRINKING




