Leonard Cohen Event Budapest 2018 – Program

	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			Sunday			
9:00 9:30			sleeping in			sleeping in		Light	
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Fitness/Activity	,	Saturday Morning Yoga	Guided City Walk	Easy Trekking/Nordi c Walking tour	Sunday Morning Yoga	Guided City Walk	trekking/Nordic Walking tour for the early risers	
12:00 12:30	Music Fun/challenge		Open Mic Soundcheck (open from 11:30)			time to catch your breath and grab a bite			
13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30	Chat		Boat cruising			Scavenger Hunt			
15:00 15:30			Open Mic Soundcheck			Leonard Cohen concert Screening "A day on the green", Centennial Vineyards Bowral, Australia, February 1, 2009			
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30	Early Bird	Registration	Open Mic Concert						
18:00 18:30	Registration	(soundcheck)	(soundcheck) time for a dinner			(soundcheck from 18:15)			
19:00 19:30	So nice to see	Opening by Lord Mickey (soundcheck)	GeeGee Kettel		Beckboe & Tamás Széll				
20:00 20:30	you all again © CHAT MUSIC SINGING	Jánosy Trio	(soundcheck) how about a drink in the bar?			(soundcheck) dinner time			
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30		(soundcheck) Mallory Chipman Janerik Lundqvist	Sabbathsong Klezmer Band		Mariann Falusi with the Peter Sárik Trio ft. Fegya Jávori				
23:00 -	DRINKING	CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-D RINKING	CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-DRINKING			CHAT-MUSIC-SINGING-DRINKING			